Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin James - (473510) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.89
2:50.31
3:06.57
3:06.84
3:21.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.31
2:48.89
3:06.84
3:06.57
3:21.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

278
271
206
205
165

WA Pts

271
278
205
206
165

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

22/09/13
26/10/13
28/10/12
25/11/12
06/11/11

Date

26/10/13
22/09/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
06/11/11

Meet

Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet
North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Blackpool Club Championships

North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

Meet
North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet
Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool Club Championships
North Lancs SC L3 Meet

North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3

Club Swam Under Level

Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Agq 3
Blackpool Aq 4
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



