Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin James - (473510) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.89	278	Н	22/09/13	Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3
2:50.31	271	Н	26/10/13	North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3
3:06.57	206	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3
3:06.84	205	Н	25/11/12	Blackpool Club Championships	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	4
3:21.02	165	Н	06/11/11	North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.31	271	Н	26/10/13	North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3
2:48.89	278	Н	22/09/13	Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3
3:06.84	205	Н	25/11/12	Blackpool Club Championships	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	4
3:06.57	206	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3
3:21.02	165	Н	06/11/11	North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS